
3/1/2019

 7:33:57AM City of Cape Coral

Daily INSPECTIONS Completed - BUILDING

For the Period 2/1/2019 thru 2/28/2019

Total Inspections Completed: 
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3/1/2019

 7:33:57AM City of Cape Coral

Daily INSPECTIONS Completed - BUILDING

For the Period 2/1/2019 thru 2/28/2019

CompletedScheduled Roll-OversDate

02/01/2019  1 364  366

02/04/2019  360  359

02/05/2019  6 366  357

02/06/2019  2 352  360

02/07/2019  1 373  369

02/08/2019  1 327  325

02/11/2019  2 368  363

02/12/2019  352  356

02/13/2019  356  353

02/14/2019  1 304  303

02/15/2019  1 363  363

02/19/2019  1 408  406

02/20/2019  21 566  541

02/21/2019  1 382  400

02/22/2019  353  357

02/25/2019  358  356

02/26/2019  411  408

02/27/2019  348  346

02/28/2019  337  337

 7048  7025Grand Total:

Date Scheduled Completed Roll-Overs

PRIVATE PROVIDER COMPLETED INSPECTIONS

Grand Total:


